

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 60-62 OF 2006

CHANDAN MITRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 28/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take fresh steps for the service of notice on the unserved

respondent nos. 2 to 4. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted. Affidavit in proof of service shall be filed

within six weeks.

UMAR)

(B. SUDHEENDRA K

ISTRAR

REG

mb