

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 60-62 OF 2006

CHANDAN MITRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Date: 08/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the application for withdrawal of the Transfer
Petition before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(M.P.BHADLAN)
Registrar

hj